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Overall Score
Champion Maggie Hoffmann- Ozaukee County 50 49 38 46 47 48 45 323

Reserve June Spurley- Iowa County 45 49 38 48 47 32 43 302
Top Ten Taylor Durst- Iowa County 45 47 34 48 47 45 35 301
Top Ten Jenna Stumph- Washburn County 45 50 32 48 47 34 45 301
Top Ten Rachel Kowitz- Sheboygan County 28 46 50 48 46 35 47 300
Top Ten Leah Mamerow- Ozaukee County 28 49 46 46 47 38 45 299
Top Ten Katie Brunberg- Washburn County 50 45 32 46 49 35 42 299
Top Ten Rachel Ballinger- Waushara County 31 46 46 46 40 40 46 295
Top Ten Kristina Vinger- Iowa County 45 50 32 48 40 30 47 292
Top Ten Amaya Gahan- Ozaukee County 47 47 26 48 47 40 35 290

Nicole Unke- Calumet County 35 38 38 48 47 34 46 286
Brooklyn Tate- LaCrosse County 35 43 34 46 50 44 34 286
Amelia Hampe- Washburn County 42 49 38 37 47 32 41 286
Charlotte Odden- Barron County 28 46 34 48 47 44 38 285
Josie Crosby- Washburn County 50 50 42 20 44 38 39 283
Ereka Kaat- Sheboygan County 31 47 38 41 44 45 35 281
Jacqueline Poull- Ozaukee County 47 42 32 27 49 38 43 278
Nicole Harmeyer- Sheboygan County 49 49 22 48 46 20 18 252
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Champion Ozaukee County 912
Maggie Hoffmann 50 49 38 46 47 48 45 323
Leah Mamerow 28 49 46 46 47 38 45 299
Amaya Gahan 47 47 26 48 47 40 35 290
Jacqueline Poull 47 42 32 27 49 38 43 278

Reserve Iowa County 895
June Spurley 45 49 38 48 47 32 43 302
Taylor Durst 45 47 34 48 47 45 35 301
Kristina Vinger 45 50 32 48 40 30 47 292

Top Ten Washburn County 886
Jenna Stumph 45 50 32 48 47 34 45 301
Katie Brunberg 50 45 32 46 49 35 42 299
Amelia Hampe 42 49 38 37 47 32 41 286
Josie Crosby 50 50 42 20 44 38 39 283

Top Ten Sheboygan County 833
Rachel Kowitz 28 46 50 48 46 35 47 300
Ereka Kaat 31 47 38 41 44 45 35 281
Nicole Harmeyer 49 49 22 48 46 20 18 252
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Champion Fritz Hoffmann- Ozaukee County 49 50 40 48 47 50 284

Reserve 
Champion Charlotte Skeels- Dane County 31 49 46 46 47 42 261

Top Ten Temperance Zahringer- Calumet County 45 49 30 48 47 41 260
Top Ten Hope Geiger- Calumet County 49 46 30 48 47 38 258
Top Ten Brooklyn Carlson- Dane County 34 49 48 50 47 30 258
Top Ten Cora Simonar Wochos- Kewaunee County 50 49 50 20 47 41 257
Top Ten Michaela Fritz- Washburn County 45 45 30 45 49 43 257
Top Ten Alycia Crosby- Washburn County 45 49 32 48 49 33 256
Top Ten Gracie Diedrichs- Calumet County 36 49 38 38 47 35 243
Top Ten Ella Siegmund- Kewaunee County 42 47 40 20 46 45 240

Hannah Skeels- Dane County 32 49 42 48 39 30 240
Keira Unke- Calumet County 48 49 32 27 49 32 237

Cadence Osieczonek- Sheboygan County 34 47 32 38 46 35 232
Danika Kaat- Sheboygan County 35 47 38 36 35 40 231

Amanda Jacobs- Kewaunee County 35 50 22 32 50 40 229
Izibella Jacobs- Kewaunee County 36 37 34 41 38 30 216
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Champion Calumet County 761

Temperance Zahringer 45 49 30 48 47 41 260
Hope Geiger 49 46 30 48 47 38 258
Gracie Diedrichs 36 49 38 38 47 35 243
Keira Unke 48 49 32 27 49 32 237

Reserve 
Champion Dane County 759

Charlotte Skeels 31 49 46 46 47 42 261
Brooklyn Carlson 34 49 48 50 47 30 258
Hannah Skeels 32 49 42 48 39 30 240

Top Ten Kewaunee County 726
Cora Simonar Wochos 50 49 50 20 47 41 257
Ella Siegmund 42 47 40 20 46 45 240
Amanda Jacobs 35 50 22 32 50 40 229
Izibella Jacobs 36 37 34 41 38 30 216

Washburn County 513
Michaela Fritz 45 45 30 45 49 43 257
Alycia Crosby 45 49 32 48 49 33 256

Sheboygan County 463
Cadence Osieczonek 34 47 32 38 46 35 232
Danika Kaat 35 47 38 36 35 40 231

Ozaukee County 284
Fritz Hoffmann 49 50 40 48 47 50 284
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Champion Stella Schmit- Ozaukee County 50 45 48 41 50 234

Reserve Champion Eva Beck- Fond Du Lac County 47 50 32 48 47 224
Top Ten Grace Whalen- Walworth County 47 49 38 41 49 224
Top Ten Nicholas Poull- Ozaukee County 49 49 34 41 50 223
Top Ten Kylie Thomson- Ozaukee County 50 47 26 48 50 221
Top Ten Kenlie Tiedt- Fond Du Lac County 49 43 32 50 47 221
Top Ten Tessa Volden- Vernon County 34 42 46 50 47 219
Top Ten McKenzie Heise- Waushara County 42 47 38 38 49 214
Top Ten Katelyn Mizwicki- Kenosha County 42 47 26 48 50 213
Top Ten Cheyanne Mrowka- Kenosha County 28 46 42 50 47 213

Elyanna Mastey- Outagamie County 31 47 48 37 49 212
Wycovia Young- Outagamie County 47 49 42 30 44 212
Lillia Raglin- Rock County 28 43 42 50 49 212
Chloe Wescott- Rock County 28 43 42 48 50 211
Audrianna Witterholt- Outagamie County 43 45 32 46 44 210
Torrie Gerner- Fond Du Lac County 35 49 30 48 46 208
Sofie Wheaton- Outagamie County 50 37 26 48 45 206
Phoenix Hurt- Dane County 34 38 48 37 45 202
Adele Birschbach- Fond Du Lac County 47 38 34 48 33 200
Makennah Mrowka- Kenosha County 31 41 32 48 40 192
Kyrieay Young- Outagamie County 43 43 38 20 47 191
Kyleigh Leitermann- Outagamie County 34 47 32 27 44 184
Addisyn Falk- Kenosha County 35 42 38 27 38 180
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Grand Ozaukee County 678

Stella Schmit 50 45 48 41 50 234
Nicholas Poull 49 49 34 41 50 223
Kylie Thomson 50 47 26 48 50 221

Reserve Fond Du Lac County 653
Eva Beck 47 50 32 48 47 224
Kenlie Tiedt 49 43 32 50 47 221
Torrie Gerner 35 49 30 48 46 208
Adele Birschbach 47 38 34 48 33 200

Top Ten Outagamie County 634
Elyanna Mastey 31 47 48 37 49 212
Wycovia Young 47 49 42 30 44 212
Audrianna Witterholt 43 45 32 46 44 210
Sofie Wheaton 50 37 26 48 45 206

Top Ten Kenosha County 618
Katelyn Mizwicki 42 47 26 48 50 213
Cheyanne Mrowka 28 46 42 50 47 213
Makennah Mrowka 31 41 32 48 40 192
Addisyn Falk 35 42 38 27 38 180

Rock County
Lillia Raglin 28 43 42 50 49 212
Chloe Wescott 28 43 42 48 50 211

Outagamie County B
Kyrieay Young 43 43 38 20 47 191
Kyleigh Leitermann 34 47 32 27 44 184

Walworth County 224
Grace Whalen 47 49 38 41 49 224



Vernon County 219
Tessa Volden 34 42 46 50 47 219

Waushara County 214
McKenzie Heise 42 47 38 38 49 214
Subtotal: 42 47 38 38 49

Dane County 202
Phoenix Hurt 34 38 48 37 45 202



2024 Horse Expo Senior Without Reasons

Overall Rank Full Name H
al

te
r G

el
di

ng
s

H
al

te
r M

ar
es

H
al

te
r P

on
ie

s

En
gl

is
h 

Pl
ea

su
re

W
es

te
rn

 P
le

as
ur

e

O
ve

ra
ll 

Sc
or

e

Champion Dylan Leitermann- Outagamie County 36 46 38 50 49 219
Reserve Kaylee Jahnke- Dodge County 28 47 46 50 47 218
Top Ten Brooke Weber- Racine County 31 45 46 50 46 218
Top Ten Josiah Johnson- Racine County 42 42 42 48 44 218
Top Ten Megan Wojcik- Walworth County 41 43 32 48 49 213
Top Ten Maclaine Heilman- LaCrosse County 28 50 32 48 50 208
Top Ten Leah Williams- Fond Du Lac County 31 49 38 48 40 206
Top Ten Jacquelyn Bass- Racine County 28 47 34 48 47 204
Top Ten Abigail Strieter- Dodge County 28 49 38 41 47 203
Top Ten Lane Witterholt- Outagamie County 43 41 32 48 39 203

Kari Schmidt- Dodge County 28 49 48 48 29 202
Ella Bongratz- Kenosha County 28 47 32 48 47 202
Sackett Brooks- Waushara County 45 46 34 27 49 201
Kaiya Wheaton- Outagamie County 50 35 40 32 40 197
Makayla Verstegen- Waushara County 35 41 30 38 43 187
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Champion Racine County 640
Josiah Johnson 42 42 42 48 44 218
Brooke Weber 31 45 46 50 46 218
Jacquelyn Bass 28 47 34 48 47 204

Reserve Dodge County 623
Kaylee Jahnke 28 47 46 50 47 218
Abigail Strieter 28 49 38 41 47 203
Kari Schmidt 28 49 48 48 29 202

Top Ten Outagamie County 619
Dylan Leitermann 36 46 38 50 49 219
Lane Witterholt 43 41 32 48 39 203
Kaiya Wheaton 50 35 40 32 40 197
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